

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3592/2020

Pawan Gaur S/o Shri Lalit Kishore

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Riyasat Ali, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

04/09/2020

No one has appeared for the petitioner. In case the petitioner fails to appear on the next date, the matter will be proceeded further in his absence.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

FAHEEM AHMAD /88

सत्यमेव जयते