

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3592/2020

Pawan Gaur S/o Shri Lalit Kishore

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pawan Gaur present in person

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Ola, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

06/04/2021

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the status report.

List on 26.04.2021.

Till then, interim order to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /66

सत्यमेव जयते