

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3592/2020

Pawan Gaur S/o Shri Lalit Kishore

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Goverdhan Singh, Adv. Mr. Prameshwar Lal Pilania, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mangal Singh Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

08/04/2022

Issue notice to the respondent Nos.7 to 12.

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report.

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/37

सत्यमेव जयते