

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3592/2020

Pawan Gaur S/o Shri Lalit Kishore

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Petitioner present-in-person
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahendra Meena, Public
Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

21/07/2022

Put up before another Bench.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /53



सत्यमेव जयते